

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Civil Writ (PIL) Petition No. 8942/2025

Chandrabhan S/o Tejram Choudhary

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan And Ors.

-----Respondents

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Prakash Chand Thakuriya
For Respondent(s)	:	Ms. Shikha Sharma, AAAG Ms. Divya Rathore with Ms. Anjali Ranga and Mr. Anshul Ranga

HON'BLE THE ACTING CHIEF JUSTICE MR. SANJEEV PRAKASH SHARMA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE BALJINDER SINGH SANDHU

Order

07/10/2025

Issue fresh notice to respondents No.5 and 6.

Rule is made returnable by eight weeks.

(BALJINDER SINGH SANDHU),J (SANJEEV PRAKASH SHARMA),ACTING CJ

GAURAV/DIKSHA/65