

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 8942/2025
CNR: RJHC020391332025 | URN: CW / 20432U / 2025

Chandrabhan S/o Tejram Choudhary
-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan
-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Prakash Chand Thakuriya
For Respondent(s)	:	Ms. Divya Rathore, Adv. for Mr. Kapil Prakash Mathur, AAG

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE INDERJEET SINGH
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANDEEP TANEJA

Order

04/08/2026

Counsel for the respondent No.6 seeks two weeks' time to
file reply.

List this matter on 02.09.2026.

(SANDEEP TANEJA),J(INDERJEET SINGH),J